GERMAN
CTO & CHlP meeting

INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS
_WITHINTERACTIVE LIVE CASES

Mohamed Ayoub

University Heart Center Bad [ I s,

Oeynhausen, Germany ol .‘ e
‘ ‘ ! [

February ///||
16t & 17t
2024

Empire Riverside Hotel
Hamburg, Germany

SCIENTIFIC SECRETARY

Morgane Herrada
m.herrada@comnco.com
Tel.+33(0)7 83 45 45 63

In collaboration with:

S OIHDZNRW Y AGIK. - [TR) DGK. www.german-ctochip.com

KRUB Swsresss




09:00 - 10:45

09:30

10:45

11:15-13:15
11:15

13:15

14:15-16:15
14:15

15:15

16:15

16:45 - 18:30
16:45

18:30

February
116" & 17"
2024

Hamburg, Germany

D) GERMAN
CTO & CHIP meeting

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 16th

INTRODUCTION

SESSION 1 - PCl in calcified lesions

Presentation: Pre-procedure planning in calcific coronary disease
presentation: Imaging in calcific coronary disease

presentation: Proper plaque preperation in calcific coronary disease
Live case #1: Leftmain PCl with Rotablation atherectomy
presentation: Coronary stent selection in calcified lesions
presentation: Rolle of DCB for treatment calcified lesions

Coffee break

SESSION 2- Protected PCI
Live case #2: Protected PCl with MCS

presentation: Current evidence for protected PCl

presentation: Patient selection for protected PCl

presentation: LIAB protected PCI

presentation: Large femoral access from puncture to occlusure device

Lunch

SESSION 3- Antegrade CTO PCI

Live case #3: CTO PCI with bifurcation

presentation: How to increase support in CTO & Complex PCI?
presentation: When do i have to change my strategy?

Live case #4: CTO PCI (J-CTO 1/2)

presentation: IVUS guided puncture
presentation: Techniques for antegrade CTO PCl

Coffee break

SESSION 4- Antegrade dissection reentry

Live case #5: CTO PCI (J-CTO 2/3)

presentation: ADR, which device?

presentation: Follow up after investement procedures
presentation: IVUS conrolled reentry in complex scenarios
presentation: Plaque modification in subintimal space

Adjournment



08:30 - 10:45
08:45

09:45

10:45

11:15-12:45
11:15

12:45

13:45 - 15:45
13:45

14:30

15:45

February
116" & 17"
‘2024

Hamburg, Germany

) GERMAN
CTO & CHIP meeting

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 17th

SESSION 5- Retrograde CTO PCI

Live case #6: CTO PCI (J-CTO 3/4)
Presentation: Simplify retrograde CTO PCI
Presentation: How to pass collaterals?
Live case #7: CTO PClI (J-CTO 3/4)

presentation: Last remaining vessel for retrograde approach?
presentation: Current evidence of retrograde CTO PCl

Coffee break

SESSION 6- Post CABG CTO PCI
Live case #8: CTO & Complex PCl in Post CABG

presentation: Complete revascularisation in Post CABG patient

presentation: Anatomical challenges in post CABG patient

presentation: Bypass grafts vs. native collaterals for retrograde CTO PCI
presentation: Should we occlude or not occlude the graft after successful CTO PCI?

Lunch

SESSION 7- Complications & Finishing
Live case #9: CTO PCI (J-CTO 4/5)

presentation: How to deal with complication?
presentation: Must have devices in your cath lab

Live case #10: CTO PCI (J-CTO 4/5)

presentation: 3D CTO Guidewiring
presentation: Best CASE 2024

Coffee break - Closing

Your dreams. Woven together.

NSNHI INTECC

BIOTRONIK

excellence for life

Boston
Screntific

Advancing science for life™





