

GERMAN CTO & CHIP meeting

INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS WITH INTERACTIVE LIVE CASES

COURSE DIRECTORS

Kambis Mashayekhi MediClin Heartcenter Lahr Germany

Mohamed Ayoub University Heart Center Bad Oeynhausen, Germany

February 16th & 17th 2024

Empire Riverside Hotel Hamburg, Germany



REGISTER HERE

ORGANIZATION

In collaboration with: id Gefäßzentru











SCIENTIFIC SECRETARY

Morgane Herrada m.herrada@comnco.com Tel. +33 (0)7 83 45 45 63

www.german-ctochip.com



FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 16th

INTRODUCTION

09:00 - 10:45	SESSION 1 - PCI in calcified lesions
	Presentation: Pre-procedure planning in calcific coronary disease
	presentation: Imaging in calcific coronary disease
	presentation: Proper plaque preperation in calcific coronary disease
09:30	Live case #1: Leftmain PCI with Rotablation atherectomy
	presentation: Coronary stent selection in calcified lesions
	presentation: Rolle of DCB for treatment calcified lesions
10:45	Coffee break
11:15 - 13:15	SESSION 2- Protected PCI
11:15	Live case #2: Protected PCI with MCS
	presentation: Current evidence for protected PCI
	presentation: Patient selection for protected PCI
	presentation: LIAB protected PCI
	presentation: Large femoral access from puncture to occlusure device
13:15	Lunch
14:15 - 16:15	SESSION 3- Antegrade CTO PCI
14:15	Live case #3: CTO PCI with bifurcation
	presentation: How to increase support in CTO & Complex PCI?
	presentation: When do i have to change my strategy?
15:15	Live case #4: CTO PCI (J-CTO 1/2)
	presentation: IVUS guided puncture
	presentation: Techniques for antegrade CTO PCI
16:15	Coffee break
16:45 - 18:30	SESSION 4- Antegrade dissection reentry
16:45	Live case #5: CTO PCI (J-CTO 2/3)
	presentation: ADR, which device?
	presentation: Follow up after investement procedures
	presentation: IVUS conrolled reentry in complex scenarios
	presentation: Plaque modification in subintimal space
18:30	Adjournment



SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 17th

08:30 - 10:45	SESSION 5- Retrograde CTO PCI
08:45	Live case #6: CTO PCI (J-CTO 3/4)
	Presentation: Simplify retrograde CTO PCI
	Presentation: How to pass collaterals?
09:45	Live case #7: CTO PCI (J-CTO 3/4)
	presentation: Last remaining vessel for retrograde approach?
	presentation: Current evidence of retrograde CTO PCI
10:45	Coffee break
11:15 - 12:45	SESSION 6- Post CABG CTO PCI
11:15	Live case #8: CTO & Complex PCI in Post CABG
	presentation: Complete revascularisation in Post CABG patient
	presentation: Anatomical challenges in post CABG patient
	presentation: Bypass grafts vs. native collaterals for retrograde CTO PCI
	presentation: Should we occlude or not occlude the graft after successful CTO PCI?
12:45	Lunch
13:45 - 15:45	SESSION 7- Complications & Finishing
13:45	Live case #9: CTO PCI (J-CTO 4/5)
	presentation: How to deal with complication?
	presentation: Must have devices in your cath lab
14:30	Live case #10: CTO PCI (J-CTO 4/5)
	presentation: 3D CTO Guidewiring
	presentation: Best CASE 2024
15:45	Coffee break - Closing

Your dreams. Woven together. SAHINTECC BIOTRONIK excellence for life

titic

Boston

Advancing science for life[™]